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1.3.2: Number of certificate/value added courses/Diploma Programme offered by the institutions and
online courses of MOOCs, SWAYAM/ePathshala/ NPTEL and other recognized platforms (without
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the last five years.

Evidence of course completion, like course completion certificate etc.
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UGG Approved - NAAS Accredited Unnversity

.-A"'ﬁ*-";_ MEMORANDUM OF MARKS

141928
BACHELOR OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCES
i1 Semn Examination fune-2023

Emrollment No. D IV-BS22 06188 Aoll No. : F-2i8827

Name of Candidate ¢ APOORVA BHARDWA| Specialization B e

Maother's Name - BALON] BHARDWMN) Frogram Code - BO2Z%

Father's Name = ALOK BHHAR Dw{‘],«..,_.-.. . Attempt No./Status : 1/Fresh

Mupscimemnn Marios ™ arkes Obtalned
Mame of Subjects End Torntnnsas Total End Tonth ol Grade
Term Assessment Term ASSessment

1525/ 10-LIBRARY CATALDGLING a 30 200 50 8 78 A
1525/ 11-LIBRARY CATALDGLING [PRACTICAL) 35 is5 S50 22 iz 34 B
L5225/ 12-MANAGEMENT OF LIBRARIES AND INFORMATION O 30 A0 50 xFr 77 A
IS25/B-INFORMATION SOURCES AMD SERVHIES o E el 100 a0 26 (15 B
QoL 1-ENGLISH  COMMUMNICATIOMN 50 - S0 40 40 A
01/ 2-FUNDAMENTAL OF COMPLITER 50 - 50 9 = 3 ]

' SOZSS-MY BEHAVIOUR B ETHICS (L WIC) - - - - - - _
DOZSI-YOEA S MEDITATION {UBAC) - - A
BO3/3-PORTFOLID CLASS (LCC) N = = = B
GOL/5-EXTRA  CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES - " 2 - - a
SOZ/S-COMBMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITIES - - 8

Grand Total : 334450 Percentage of Marks | 74.2 B
Result : PASS

Category: A

Date :  08-Aug-2023

N obe

'E* Grade in Theory and Practical is treaced as Backdog.

Place : Jaipur

\i
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JAYOT! VIDYAPEETH WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR {JVWU]

(Established by Rajasthan State Legislature under Act Ne. 17 of 2008)
UGG approved - NAAC Acoredited Univensity

141620 T EGRATED (BACHELOR OF ARTS)-(BACHELOR OF EDUCATION)

i Sem Examination June-2023

Enrallment No. s Vel 22 6227 Roll Na. : F-218133

Name of Candidate : MS HARSHITA YADAV Speclalizaton = Arts

Mother's Name : NOURTI DEVL Program Code : JB01

Father's Name : MANGAL CHAND YADAW | 50070 iﬁﬁnnﬂm@hms : 1/ Frech

? ; I Maximum Marks Marks Obtained
Name of Subjects ¥ End T Contimuous | Towl | End | Contnuows [Towl| orode
Term Assessment Term Assessment
1521/16-ENGLISH LANGLIAGE o 30 100 48 18 119
L5321/ 17-ENVIRONMENTEL STUDIES T Ll ] 100 a5 24 69 B
1521/ 18-ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES LAB a5 15 50 IB 11 39
1521/12-GEQGRAPHY PRACTICAL ] 1% S0 ) 14 44 Ak
1521/ 20=-HINDI LANGUAGE T 1) 100 58 27 a5 At
1521/23-INCIAN GOVERNMENT AND POUTICS ) 30 100 S0 25 75 A
1521/28-MADHYA KALEEN KAVYA 70 30 100 57 27 ss A+
1521/25-PRYSICAL GEOGRAPHY - IH[CLIMATOLOGY) 7o 30 100 55 23 T8 A
1521/2E-THEATRE, ART AND HERITAGE:CRAFT TRADMIONS | 70 ET) 100 54 27 76 A
1531/ 20-THEATEE, ART AND HERITAGE:CRAFT TRAD. LAB a5 i5 50 . b1i] 38 A
1521/30-UNDERSTANDING EDUCATION & IT5 PERSPECTIVE | 70 0 100 42 28 70 8
302 f9-hY BEHAVIOUR & ETHICS (LIMC) = - i C 4 = A
Q0 fS-EXTRA CURRICULAR  ACTIVITAES - - = - - ]
502 /5-COMMUNITY  DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITIES 4 - s A
SO2/3-v0GEA B MEDITATION {LUMCT - - A
S03/3-PORTFOLIO CLASS (LUCC) s . B
Grand Total : _ Percentage of Marks ; 76.4 A
: , 250y i ltusun : PASS

Category: A Flace : jalpur

Date: 08-Aug-2023

Mote &
'E” Grade in Theory and Pracucal ts oreared as Backdog.

P E L T
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121897
MASTER OF SCIENCE
11 5em Examination August-2021

Enrollment Na. L V-P 20 430 Roll Mo, : F-2026848

Name of Candidate : DIKSHA  YADAV Speclallzation : MICROBIOLOGY

Mather's Name : MADHURI DEVI Program Code : MO019

Father's Name : RAJKUMAR SINGH Attempt No./Status  ; [/Fresh

Maximuam Marks Marks Obtained
Name of Subjects Eni Continuous | Towal | End Continuous | Total Grade
Term | Assessment Term | Assessment

1242/16-ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOSY Ta 30 100 45 22 LT B
1242 /17-ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY LAB 5 15 S0 26 12 33 A
1242/18-EMEYME AND MICROBIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 70 30 100 57 28 85 At
1242 f19-ENZYME AND MICROBIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY LAB £ 15 S0 . 12 34 B
1242/20-METABOLISM AND BIOENERGETICS FL 30 100 46 24 70 B
12422 1-METABOLISM AND BIOENERGETICS LAB 35 15 S0 26 13 Ex:] A
1242/22-MICROBIAL GEMOMICS 70 an 100 L)) 16 75 A
1242 /23-MOLECULAR BIOLOGY L 30 100 41 3 64 B
1243/ 34-MOLECULAR BIOLOGY LAB i5 15 50 i3 12 38 A
901/ 1-ENGLEH COMMUNICATION (UCC) 50 - S0 a4 - 34 B
301/ 2-CUMPUTER FUMDAMENTALS {UCC) 50 - 50 36 - 26 B
902/9-MY BEHAVIOUR & ETHICS {LUMC) - - - - B
002/ 3-HCIGH & MEDITATION [UMC) = = = i B
B03/3-POATFOLIO CLASS (UCCY . C
S01/5-EXTRA  CURRICULAR  ACTIVITIES = - B
S02/5-COMMUNITY  DEVELOPMENT  ACTIVITIES . - . - B

B Grand Total 580/800 Percentage of Marks ; 72.5 B

Result: PASS

Category: A ’ - Place : Jalpur
Date: 2B-Sep-2021 Registrar

Hote :

'E' Grade in Theory and Practical is treated as Backlog. |

|
Uiniversity offers Regular Programs to Wamen Cand idates and Distance Education & Research Programs to both Men & Women.
Genulreness of this marksheet mav be checked on website wwwivwu acin through the Security Code No.- 45011
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JAYOT! VIDYAPEETH WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR (JVWU)
(Established by Refasthan State Lagisiature under Act Mo, 17 of 2008)
UGS Approved - MAAG Accredited Univarsity

MEMODRANDUM OF MARKS

86354
MASTER OF SCIENCE
{l Sern Examination May - 2019
Enrcliment No. : IV-P/1B/2035 Roll No. : F-192165
Name of Candidate : RASHI = PANT Specialization : Mutrition & Dietetlcs
Mother's Name ¢ MAS POOMAM PANT Program Cade : MO47
Father's Name : M. NEERA] PANT Attempt No,/Status  : 1/Fresh
Maximum Marks * Marks Obtained
Name of Subjects  End Continuous Toral End Continaous Total
P Term | Assessment Term | Assestment
1511/10-A0VANCED NUTRITION 70 30 L1000 53 24 7
1511/11-APPLIED FOOD 5C.& PRODUCT MODIFICATICN 7o ao 100 54 5 79
1511/12-APPLIED FODD SC_E PRODUCT MODIFICATION LA 35 15 S0 33 . 12 # 45
1511/13-DIET THERAPY 70 3 1D 58 26 B4
1511/14-DIET THERAPY LAB as is5 50 29 12 41
1511/15-HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 70 g 100 a3 3 66
=| 1511/16-HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY LAB 35 15 50 15 11 an
1511/17-RESEARCH  METHODOLOGY 70 30 100 57 2s ‘B2
..slu?:unumu VISET S0 50 R : EL:]
F/106-C¥BER SECURITY a5 15 S0 13 3 15
700/1-EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES -
701/1-COMMUMNITY DEVELOPMENT  ACTIVITIES - . . . - -
=T Grand Total : 561/750 Percentage of Marks : 78.8
Result: BACK
Category: A ) Plnce : |alpur

- Date: 01-Jul-201%

Hote :

'E" Grade in Theory and Practical is treated as Backlog.
S niversity offers Regular Programs to Women Candidates and Distance Education & Research Programs to both Men & Women.

Genuineness of this marksheet may be checked on webslte wirw finsuac in through the Security Code No - DS06T
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MEMEFANDUM OF MARKS
114423 '
DIPLOMA IN PHYSIOTHERAPY
1l Sem Examinstion August-2020
Enrollimest No. LV -ILEI,-'H,.-'EEEE Roll No. : R-2021861
Name of Candidate : SNEHA KUMARI Specialization WM
Mother's Name ! : ANITA DEVI Program Code ; DOD6
Father's Name : BHIV SHANKAR 5AH Attempt Nu.j.'?satus + 1/Fresh
Maximum Marks Marks Obtained
Name of Subjects End Continucus Total End Continuous | Tocal Grade
Term ASSESSIEnT Term Assessment
1525/11-BASIC HUMAMN AMATORY 70 3o 100 40 18 L3 C
1525/12-BASIC HUMAN ANATOMY LAB. EL 15 50 20 5 29 c
1525/13-BASIC HUMAN PHYSIOLDGY Fis 20 100 46 17 &3 B
1525/14-BASIC HUMAN PHYSIOLDGY LAB. 35 15 4] 22 8 30 B
1525/15-BASIC NU RSIII\IG, FIRST AID AND PHYSEOTHERAFY 70 30 10D 38 ia 56 Lo
1525/16-BASIC NURSING, FIRSTAID £PHYSIOTHERAPY LAB 35 15 50 19 q 28 c
1525/17-BIOCHEMISTRY 70 30 100 35 16 52 c
1525 B-BIOCHEMISTRY  LAB 35 i5 50 23 10 33 B
1525/19-FUNDAM ENT#LDF YOGA- 70 30 100 38 20 58 C
1525/20-FUNDAMENTRL OF ¥OGA-i LAB 35 i5 50 25 i3 35 B
Q01/1-EMNGLISH CO AL RICAT 10N 50 - S0 40 - a0 &
01/ 2-FUNMDAMENTAL OF COMPUTER 50 - 50 3s . 38 A
AN I¥OGA B MEDITATION (UMC) =T} 50 - a3 42 A
803 3-PORTFOLM CLASE {LCC) 50 50 32 i Fa |
S01/5-EXTRA CURRICULAR  ACTIVITIES - 50 50 - 38 3z 5
S02/S-COMMUNITY  DEVELOPMENT  ACTIVITIES 50 50 - 30 30 B
S0,/9-0Y BEHAVIOUR & ETHICS (UMC) - 50 =0 . 33 EE] B
Grrand Total : 6961100 Percentage of Marks : 63.3 B
Result: PASS
Categorv: A i 8 Flace : [aipur
Date:  19-5ep-2020 Seal of Universitys 23
Mote : _ Hesistea
'E' Grade in Theory and Practical is treated as Baddog, : e,
Unbversity offers Regular Programs to Women Candidates and u"bII!'F'I.DE e Education & Research Programs to both Men & Women
Genunineness of this marksheet may be checked on website www jvwaacin thr oupgh the Secarity Code No- 32435
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HWOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR

ELEFL 0T NS LA

MEMORANDUM CF MARKS

q. - i
S
SARE .
DIPLOMA IN DESIGN TECHNOLOGY
lil Sem Examinatian Décember - 2016

Enrofhreil Mo, WD 15 /6725 Rafl Ko, L

WName of Camdidate : RATINEF SuncH agecuilimation : FASITION DESMWGN

Mother's Mama = AND) SINGH Program Code : D09

r T
Father's Name NPE CHAUHAN Atewpt NoSatns 1] Fresh
Macciimum Marks Marks Obiained
Name of Subjedts - = T :
! fe End Contnuous ¥ Tatl End LCoisbnumus | 1 Grade
Term | Assassment | Term | Assesament
AT/ 19-DRAFTING & GARMENT COMSTRUCTION NI 70 I L0 33 0 a3 £

j 141 22 0-FASHREN ILLUFSTRATIO M-8 0 30 100 I3 H a9 DG

;‘: 1417/ 1-5URFACE CRMAMERNTATION-1H 70 3n 1 an 12 i C
1T7/21-THEDRY OF FASHION- 11 70 an 100 23 11 4 E
g Pl.-'_-"ii-FﬁEHICN ACCESSORIES | 0 20 100 43 11 55 C
- i I
r Ol Turtal FERRL Percentage of Marks : 46,4 E
i flosult: BACK 3
Cafegary . A Pater @i Jan 2017 lacc 2 Jabpui
APHNT e gl
Registrar Zeal of University Controller of Exanudnations
.\.

Bt :

'E" Grade in Theory and Praciical is trested as Backlog
University affers Regolar Programs o Women Ca

ates and Distance Education & Ressarch Programs to both Men & Women

Genulneness af this marksheet may be checked on website wawaw jvwisacin through the Security Code No- 82864 .




India’s First State Private Women's University
JAYOTI VIDYAPEETH WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR
=it faendis Afge favafaene,

Estd. in 2008 Established by Govt. of Rajasthan through Act No. 17 of 2008 under section 2(f) & (12b) of the UGC Act, 1956
AT wrETAT, WE AT
NAAC Accredited | UGC Approved | Recognized by Statutory Councils
: JAYOTI ".."IDY.C'.F‘EETH WGMtN S LII'~ ! H‘SITY .JﬂIF’UR [JUWU[

1Eskabvahed Dy Hajpasihn ale Laouslad vl At |
Wi et - RS

MEMUH;&NDUM L MAFII(S

DIPLOMA IN ENGINEERING ;

1 Sem Examination &pefl-2021

Enrcliment Ko, B M A FC S THE Hodl M FaZ3508
Wi of Candidate v ppovanstn  RATHORE Spackall rtion COMPUTER SCIENCE
Mother's Name CaMjL A THORE Progrum Uod U- kL
Father's Mume RAM SINGH RATHORE Attemp Wi Satus 1/Fresh
Ly .
[ My Marks | Marls Obtalned
1 I 1 t — —r— Lrade
Niamie of Su b'hctq End ol 1 | Tatal Enrl Combipaous [Tatal !
Torm Asse namt Term Agspssrnent
[, ST e — e = E ‘.I.ll =
1410/ L- AP PLIED SAATHERATICE) o | 30 1 2l
LA T-APPLIED PRVSCS -4 m | 1] 1on &0 20 an
AT O A EET PR STRY | n EO 32 b &8 )
i | 2] 100 e ey -
LA CONEL TER B INFORMATION TECHMOLOGY m a0 } HH 7
2 E x | . N -
| pATOS COMPUTERE INFORRATION TECH: FLIND. LAE 35 s i) 11
4 4 "
1410/5 APPLIED EHEMISTRY LAS 15 L a 3 12
1 _1._
14107 B PHYSICS - LAB 35 1 50 i [ 1 5,
1 o (i I
| p41nm ENGINEERING DRAWING LAD 3 L 50 21 i
. Y ¥ L A
LAT0/A-APPLIED SMELHANICS LAS i 15 [E] 2 11 =)
an 1 '] T4
L AN S - AP IED WMECHARIC S 10 an 1 50 2
[i = Grand Tokal = b 55I.-.n'"12'r papentage of Marks : 715 1]
% 4 — - -
_lL Resul :  PASS
i 4 B e Place - Jaipur
Catejory A N r
;r s f\/\(ﬁe-v—t_ “
it 1l 2B S G E Wiy Registrar
™
tamrer Pdiacarhion & Meseanth PRRERIRIY U Dotk Mo @ Wi

ih tibe Spcuriny Code No 4 TEDD
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Estd. in 2008
AT wrETAT, WE AT

JAYOTI VIDYAPEETH UUUMEN S UNIVERSITY,

{Establishe

JAIPUR

e by R Egislature under Act | of J008)

Pt MR

MEMORANDUM OF MARKS

83272
BACHELOR OF AYURVEDIC MEDICINE & SURGERY
| Year Examination August-2018

Enrollment No. 1 V-UFLT7 /1139 Roll Na. : F-183054

MName of Candbdate : SWEETY . SOLANKI Specialization T NXRK

Mother's Name : SHASHI I % i

WE‘;‘H"- : 039
Father's Name : DULLICHAND ArtemptNo/Status  : [fFresh
Maxinmum Macks  Miarks Obtained
Name of Subjects Paper-| Paper-il Total  |Paper] Paper-11 Total i
- AMS-101-KRIYA SHARIR 100 100 200| 4 8« 10| Do |
BAMS-102-KRIYA SHARIRLAB. 100 "100 56 ; 6 c
BANS- 104-MALILEK SIDHANT AVUSA ASTHANG HRIDAYA 100 100 54 59 c
BARMS- 105 MAL LK SIDHANT AVUM ASTHANG HRIDAYA LAB 50 50 an B
Mus-ms-rmmmmm AYURVEDA ITIHAS 100 100 200 &0 55 ns C
mlﬂ?m m 100 100 200 54 57 ni C
BAMS- 108-FACHMA SHARIR LA 100 - 100 BOD & B [
BAMS-110-5ANSKRIT 100 100 50 50 D
700/1-EXTRA  CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES : - A
F/105-ENGUISH COMMUNICATION . c
WWMWWWAW - - B
ﬁl'-llﬂ-'l'ul:ﬂ! 604,/1,050 . mﬂm:!?.l C
;\_ vl _‘-: PASS
Category: A Place : jaipur
(/J-:e;_»,_‘ Maha__
Date: 03-S5ep-2018 !g‘hlnﬂ.lliwr;) Controller of Examinations
&
Note :

'E' Grade In Theory and Practical |s treated as Backiog
University offers Regular Programs to Women Candidates and [Hstance Education & Research Programs o both Men & Weamen

Genuineness of this marksheet may be checked on website www jwwuac in, through the Security Code No. 67400
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JAYOTI VICYAFEETH WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR (VWU
{Esiablighad by Rajasthan State Lagisisture under Act No. 17 of 2008}
UGC Appraved - NAAC Ascraditea Unnersity

(i MEMORANDUM OF MARKS
+19930 i

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
IV Sem Examination Aug-2021

Znrofiment No. O LR e Rosl e, F-203E322

Nzme of Candidate : HiMANI GAUR Specialization : RETAIL MANAGEMENT

worher's Name : MAMTA SHARMA Program Coxdz : B-032

farhar's slzme » MU KESH CHAND SHARMA Amvempt No./States ¢ 1 Fresh

‘ Maxdmum Marks ! Marks Obtaiaed

E Name of Subjects End Conumueous Tatal End Continuous | Toral Grade ;

Term Assessment Term Assesament
| 1313,21 CUSTOMER REDRESSAL SYSTEM 70 30 100 52 27 79 A

1313,/22-FMCG/FMCD DISTRIBUTION 70 El] 100 54 22 76 A
1313/23-FMOG/PMCD SALES MAMAGEMENT 70 30 100 40 20 70 B
1313/24-MON STORE RETAILING 0 30 100 54 26 80 A
1313/ 25-SALES AND CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEM 70 33 100 43 32 0 B
1313,/ 26-SALES AND CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIF MANAGEM 70 30 100 54 22 76 A

' S01/3-ENVIROMNMENT SCIENCE & DISASTER MGT. 50 - =0 i 33 = E £ A
SOZ/ - WOMEN RIGHTS & Law (Whi) 30 - 24 59 - 39 A
G02/9-MY BEHAVIOUR & ETHICS (LML) . . = . C
S03/3-PORTFOLIO CLASS [LWCC) - - . s - 8
S01/5-EXTRA  OURRICULAR  ACTIVITIES - - £ = & B
S02/5-COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITIES - - - - - B
302/ 2-HELP ALD [LIMAC) s 3 ) c

T 202 /6-3ELF DEFEMCE (LIMC) 5 s . 8
Grand Total : 528,/700 Percentage of Marks : 75.4 A
Result : PASS

Category: A Plaze 1 Jaipur
Mﬁ_i i,
Date: 28-Sep-2021 Seal of University Registrar
Mote :

"E' Grade in Theory and Practical is treated as Backtog
Unjversity offers Regular Programs 1o Women Candidates and Distance Education & Research Programs to both Men & Women,

. Boals o P b e Bl TG




India’s First State Private Women's University
JAYOTI VIDYAPEETH WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR
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JAYOT! VIDYAPEETH WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR (JVWU)
{Established by Rajasthan State Legislature under Act No. 17 of 2008)
UGC Approved - NAAC Accredited Universily

MEMORANDUM OF MARKS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
WV Sem Examination June-2023
Enrollment No. : JW-Bf21/5419 Roll No. : F-218359
Name of Candidate : MSVANDANA MEENA Specialization : Education & Methodology
Mother's Name : PREM DEV1 Program Code : B-43
Father's Name : RAMKARAN MEENA " Mﬁnmfsmu : I/Fresh
TRt _—
Cifn otk e T 1 NaxbmomMarks Marks Obtained
Name of Subjects 4 ' T"End | Contihubus | Towml | End | Contnuous | Teal] orode
' Bl "1 Tefin | Adséstiment i Tenn | Assessment
1608/ 35-CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL 35 15 50 18 12 40 A
1608/36-CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF ICT as 15 50 2 .. B 30 B
1608,/37-GEMDER,SCHOOL & SOCIETY 70 30 100 S0 m 70 B
1608/3IB-HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION a5 15 50 24 11 a5 B
1608,/39-KNOWLEDGE AND CURRICULUM-I s 15 50 30 0 ag A
1608 /40-UNDERSTANDING THE SELF s 15 50 0 10 30 B
1608/41-ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION 15 15 50 29 12 41 A
1608/42-PRACTICUNM . 100 - 100 g3 = 83 A
902 ,/9-MY BEHAVIOUR & ETHICS [UMC) . - - - - - B
903/3-PORTFOLIOD CLASS {LCC) - - . - - B
502/2-HELP AID {LIMC) . y . N . A
9012/ 6-5ELF DEFENCE (UMC) . - - - - C
S01/5-EXTRA  CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES . = = . - = B
S02/5-COMMUNITY  DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITIES - - . - - - A
Grand Total : 369500 Percentage of Marks : 73.8 B
Result : PASS
Category: A Place : Jaipur
Date: 08-Aug-2023 ‘{ﬁﬁ::-{ﬁ-r_‘
e s
e r T r et
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India’s First State Private Women's University
JAYOTI VIDYAPEETH WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR
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Established by Govt. of Rajasthan through Act No. 17 of 2008 under section 2(f) & (12b) of the UGC Act, 1956
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JAYOT! VIDYAPEETH WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR (JVWU)
{Established by Rajasthan State Legislature under Act Mo. 17 of 2008)
UGC Approved - NAAC Accredited University
S MEMORANDUM OF MARKS
141494
MASTER OF LAW
Il Sem Examination June-2023

Enrollment No. : JV-Bf22/6334 Roll No. : F-218127

Name of Candidate  JYOTI Specialization T 00K

Mother's Name : RAJESH Program Code : MOSS

Father's Name : BHUPENDER SINGLI'&”‘“. o Attempt No./Status : |/Fresh

L4 . Maximum Marks Marks Obtained
Name of Subjects . * o IERd T Continuols | Toml | ERd | Contnuows | Tomi| or=d®
P sty agecmie. WG I "'TE'H‘I ’ﬂbﬁ:ﬁun’t' W e ”'I"Hl".m A_Issmmt
1326/18LABDUR LAW . .. " ﬁ ,. T mm 30 100 Ab Ab E
1326/21-BANKING ANDINSURANCE LAW ~ 70 30 100 Ab Ab E
1326/ 22-INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 70 30 100 Ab Ab . E
1329/20-COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION AND COMCILIATION 70 30 100 Ab ab - ]
POL/1-WOMEN RIGHT: AND  LAW 50 - B0 as vy 38 A
a04/1-CYBER SECURITY 50 - 50 a8 Yoot 38 A
902/9-MY BEHAVIOUR & ETHICS [UMC] - - . - = B
Q02/5-COMMUNITY  DEVELOPMENT  ACTIVITIES . . . - - B
901/S-EXTRA  CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES - - - - ' - A
502/3-YOGA & MEDITATION (UMC) - - - - TR A
903/3-PORTFOLIO CLASS [UCC) _ - g - T , 5 . ) 8
Grand Total : 76/500 Percertage-of Matks : 15.2 E
Result : !IM_:I(

Category :

Naote :

A

Date: 08-Aug-Z0Z3

'E' Grade in Theory and Practical is treated as Backlog.

Place : [aipur

et

Registrar
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. \ Elite 4

F R

S ANAY
SIS NPTEL Online Certification

b B 4 (Funded by the MoE, Govt. of India) i
This certificate is awarded to _,F_\\
JAYA MAHESHWARI

J“Ol’ successﬁd[y compleﬁng H’IE COurse “

Foundation of Cloud loT Edge ML

with a consolidated score of 83 %

Online Assignments | 20.38/25 | Proctored Exam | 62.25/75

Total number of candidates certified in this course: 1649

Fltal, S5Hhr

Prof. B. V. Ratish Kumar Feb-Apr 2023 Prof. Satyaki Roy
Chairman, Centre for Continuing Education NPTEL Coordinator
IT Kanpur {8 week course) IT Kanpur

FREL ONLINE EDUCATION

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur
Roll No: NPTELZ3CS65! To validate the certific
/4 = W

Ly ; i’:?: NPTEL Online Certification

(Funded by the MoE, Govt. of India)

=
=

This certificate is awarded to
VANDANA VASWANI

=
_for successﬁd[y compleﬁng H’IE COurse “

Foundation of Cloud loT Edge ML

with a consolidated score of 77 %

Online Assignments | 17.46/25 | Proctored Exam | 59.69/75

Total number of candidates certified in this course: 1649

dittal, SFbr

Prof. B. V. Ratish Kumar Feb-Apr 2023 Prof. Satyaki Roy
Chairman, Centre for Continuing Education NPTEL Coordinator
IT Kanpur {8 week course) IT Kanpur

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

FREL ONLINE EDUCATION l
Fatlia v, s=sis s

Roll No: NFTEL23CS65533791717 To validate the certificate No. of credits recommended: 2 or 3
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o
-

RN
=2 <3 NPTEL Online Certification

xS (Funded by the MoE, Govt. of India)
This certificate is awarded to P
VANDANA VASWANI

J“Ol’ successﬁd[y compleﬁng H’IE COurse w

Foundation of Cloud loT Edge ML

with a consolidated score of 77 %
Online Assignments | 17.46/25 | Proctored Exam | 59.69/75

Total number of candidates certified in this course: 1649

Fltal, S5Hhr

Prof. B. V. Ratish Kumar Feb-Apr 2023 Prof. Satyaki Roy
Chairman, Centre for Continuing Education NPTEL Coordinator
IT Kanpur {8 week course) IT Kanpur

FREL ONLINE EDUCATION

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

Roll No: NPTELZ3CS65 7 To validate the certificate

(Funded by the MoE, Govt. of India)

Foi% N
izx3 NPTEL Online Certification ‘”ﬁ

=
=

This certificate is awarded to
SAKSHI LAKHOTIA

A
_for successﬁd[y compleﬁng H’IE course w

Foundation of Cloud loT Edge ML

with a consolidated score of 85 %
Online Assignments | 23.33/25 | Proctored Exam | 61.22/75

Total number of candidates certified in this course: 1649

dittal, SFbr

Prof. B. V. Ratish Kumar Feb-Apr 2023 Prof. Satyaki Roy
Chairman, Centre for Continuing Education NPTEL Coordinator
IT Kanpur {8 week course) IT Kanpur

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

FREL ONLINE EDUCATION l
Fatlia v, s=sis s

Roll No: NPTEL23CS65533791647 To validate the certificate No. of credits recommended: 2 or 3
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o
-

RN
=2 <3 NPTEL Online Certification

(Funded by the MoE, Govt. of India)

=
=

This certificate is awarded to
PANDEY KRITIKA PRIYA
for successfully completing the course

Foundation of Cloud loT Edge ML

with a consolidated score of 84 %
Online Assignments | 23.92/25| Proctored Exam | 59.89/75

Total number of candidates certified in this course: 1649

Fltal, S5Hhr

Prof. B. V. Ratish Kumar Feb-Apr 2023 Prof. Satyaki Roy
Chairman, Centre for Continuing Education NPTEL Coordinator
IT Kanpur {8 week course) IT Kanpur

FREL ONLINE EDUCATION

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

Roll No: NPTELZ3CSB5S

S
Kl
%ﬁ?ﬁ &S NPTEL Online Certification 1

=V ﬁ (Funded by the MoE, Govt. of India)

This certificate is awarded to P
DRISHTI SARAF

J“Ol’ successﬁd[y compleﬁng H’IE COurse w

Foundation of Cloud loT Edge ML

with a consolidated score of 77 %
Online Assignments | 23.33/25| Proctored Exam | 54/75

Total number of candidates certified in this course: 1649

dittal, SFbr

Prof. B. V. Ratish Kumar Feb-Apr 2023 Prof. Satyaki Roy
Chairman, Centre for Continuing Education NPTEL Coordinator
IT Kanpur {8 week course) IT Kanpur

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

FREL ONLINE EDUCATION l
Fatlia v, s=sis s

Bl
Roll No: NPFTELZ3C To validate the certificate ﬁ‘% No. of credits recommended: 2 or 3
1!

[t
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S 2
L7287 S NPTEL Online Certification
\ ¥ j (Funded by the MoE, Govt. of India)
This certificate is awarded to
TANYA AGARWAL

J“Ol’ SU.CCGSSJ:HH}( compleﬁng H’IE COurse

Foundation of Cloud loT Edge ML

with a consolidated score of 66 %

Online Assignments | 21.21/25 | Proctored Exam | 44.39/75

Total number of candidates certified in this course: 1649

Fltal, S5Hhr

Prof. B. V. Ratish Kumar Feb-Apr 2023 Prof. Satyaki Roy
Chairman, Centre for Continuing Education NPTEL Coordinator
IT Kanpur {8 week course) IT Kanpur

FREL ONLINE EDUCATION

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

Roll No: NPTELZ3CSB5S

&“’“‘x
§r/2
i2%8 NPTEL Online Certification
\ ¥ j (Funded by the MoE, Govt. of India) |
This certificate is awarded to "F\\
JAYA MAHESHWARI

J“Ol’ successﬁd[y compleﬁng H’IE COurse “

Foundation of Cloud loT Edge ML

with a consolidated score of 83 %

Online Assignments | 20.38/25 | Proctored Exam | 62.25/75

Total number of candidates certified in this course: 1649

dittal, SFbr

Prof. B. V. Ratish Kumar Feb-Apr 2023 Prof. Satyaki Roy
Chairman, Centre for Continuing Education NPTEL Coordinator
IT Kanpur {8 week course) IT Kanpur

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

FREL ONLINE EDUCATION l
Fatlia v, s=sis s

Roll No: NPTEL23CS65543791377 To validate the certificate {2 No. of credits recommended: 2 or 3
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= Course Progress

Abhilasha Singh
Date enrolled: 2023-02-24

Email: 52abhilasha@gmail.com

Name: Abhilasha Singh

Assessment scores

Objective Assignment No.1-Copy: 90.0
Objective Assignment No.2-Copy: 80.0
Objective Assignment No.3-Copy: 60.0
Objective Assignment No.4-Copy: 70.0
Objective Assignment No.5-Copy: 90.0

Objective Assignment No.6-Copy: 90.0

Announcement:
You are currently receiving course related
emails. Click here to unsubscribe.

Discussion forum:
If you want to unsubscribe from forum Click
here

Manage course registration from yvour profile
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Divya Bharthwaj
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Dbjective Assignment No.1.Copy. 70.0.
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Just now

Course Progress

Priyanka
Date enrolled: 2023-02-27
Email: priyankasheoran739@gmail.com

Name: Priyanka

Assessment scores

Objective Assignment No.1-Copy: -
Objective Assignment No.2-Copy: -
Objective Assignment No.3-Copy: -
Objective Assignment No.4-Copy:

Objective Assignment No.5-Copy: -

Objective Assignment No.6-Copy: 60.0
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< Course Progress —

Name Payal Sharma

advpayalshar

Email ma048@gmail.com

Date Enrolled 2023-02-26

Your Assessment scores

Objective 30
Assignment No.1-C...

Objective 70
Assignment No.2-C...

Objective 60
Assignment No.3-C...

Objective 60
Assignment No.4-C...

Objective 40
Assignment No.5-C...

Objective 20
Assignment No.6-C...

You are currently
receiving
course-related
emails. Click here to
unsubscribe.

Subscribe/Unsubscrib
e(Announcement)

If you want to
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Priya Kumari

Date enrolled: 2023-02-25
Email: johariabhya@gmail.com

Name: Priya Kumari

Assessment scores

Objective Assignment No.1-Copy:
Objective Assignment No.2-Copy:
Objective Assignment No.3-Copy:
Objective Assignment No.4-Copy:
Objective Assignment No.5-Copy:

Objective Assignment No.6-Copy:

80.0

70.0

80.0

100.0

100.0

90.0
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Paws 08

Piusi 08

Pt 18

Frasd 17

CEC » Adminisiratve Law

W ARSI Progewss Msn

Aashu Gupta
D siusiad JMI-00-21

P Aasnn Oujsa

Assessmeanl scores

Cbjocive Assignment No 1.Copy. 990
DEysciwe Assigomeny Mo J.Copy.  BOLD
Cijoctve Aspigrmiont No Siopy 100

Anmoemenly  ADGG e Colrn Ak a Quosann Progreas

i A% LN man

Mol Feview Assigrmmem

CoiEse cailling

Weok 01

Wew 12

Wuab 03

Ween N4

Weak 05

Wenh 0,

oo 0

Wenh 0

Wk 00

Weum i

Wesk T

Vandana Chahar
Date nrofied: 2003-02-24
Ermi - chaharyandu 355 Homail com

Mame Vandana Chaher

Assessment scores

Objoctive Assgrmant No -Copy 80.6
Obyociive Aasmprnent No 2-Copy. 08
Diective Acshgrmmenl No 3.Cogy - 300
Obyective Asssgremani Ho &-Copy 10000
Objoctive Assigamont No S-Copy. 1000

OHective Assaarmmen] Mo B-Cogy 800
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(S Y’

[T

CEC » Adminisirative Law

o= Course Progress

Apoorvi Gupta
Date enrolled: 2023-02-25

Email: guptas.apoorvi. 2000@gmail.com

Name: Apoorvi Gupta

Assessment scores

Objective Assignment No.1-Copy: 90.0
Objective Assignment No.2-Copy. 70.0
Objective Assignment Mo.3-Copy: 80.0
Objective Assignment No.4-Copy. 100.0
Objective Assignment No.5Copy: 100.0

Objective Assignment No.&-Copy. 90.0

Announcement:
You are currently receiving course related emails. Click here to
unsubscribe

Discussion forum
If you want to unsubscribe from forum Click here

Manage course registration from your profile
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CEC » Administrative Law

- Course Progress

Tanushree kumawat
Date enrolled: 2023-02-27

Email: kumawattanushree2@gmail.com

Name: Tanushree kumawat

Assessment scores

Objective Assignment No.1-Copy: 90.0
Objective Assignment No.2-Copy: 70.0
Objective Assignment No.3-Copy: 60.0
Objective Assignment No.4-Copy. 70.0
Objective Assignment No.5-Copy: 90.0

Objective Assignment No.6-Copy: 90.0

Announcement:
You are currently receiving course related
emails. Click here to unsubscribe.

Discussion forum:
If you want to unsubscribe from forum Click
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CEC » Administrative Law
= Course Progress

Manisha Gupta

Date enrolled: 2023-02-26
Email: manishagupta%755@gmail.com

Name: Manisha Gupta

Assessment scores

Objective Assignment No.1-Copy: 90.0
Objective Assignment No.2-Copy: 80.0
Objective Assignment No.3-Copy: 60.0
Objective Assignment No.4-Copy: 70.0
Objective Assignment No.5-Copy: 90.0

Objective Assignment No.6-Copy: 90.0

Announcement:
You are currently receiving course related
emails. Click here to unsubscribe.

Discussion forum:
If you want to unsubscribe from forum Click
here

Manage course registration from vour profile
18
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CEC » Administrative Law

= Course Progress

Divya Sharma
Date enrolled: 2023-02-26
Email: divyasharma99827@gmail.com

MName: Divya Sharma

Assessment scores

Objective Assignment No.1-Copy: 80.0
Objective Assignment No.2-Copy; 60.0
Objective Assignment No.3-Copy: 70.0
Objective Assignment No.4-Copy. 60.0
Objective Assignment No.>-Copy: 100.0

Objective Assignment Mo &-Copy: 90.0

Announcement
You are currently receiving course related emails. Click here to unsubscribe

Discussion forum
If you want to unsubscribe from forum Click here

Manage course registration from your profile
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CEC » Administrative Law

= Course Progress

Nikita Sharma
Date enrolled: 2023-02-26
Email: nikitasharma0661 @gmail.com

Mame: Mikita Sharma

Assessment scores

Objective Assignment No.1-Copy: 80.0
Objective Assignment No.2-Copy. 60.0
Objective Assignment No.3-Copy: 70.0
Objective Assignment No.4-Copy: 60.0
Dbjective Assignment No.5-Copy: 100.0

Objective Assignment No.&-Copy: 90.0

Announcement
You are currently receiving course related emails. Click here to unsubscribe

Discussion forum:
If you want to unsubscribe from forum Click here

Manage course registration from your profile

o

JV’n Dr. Hema Bafila
Registrar

REGISTRAR
Jayoli Vidyapeeth Womean's University
Jaipur




